
CLERK’S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE 

Legistar File ID#:   Contract #: 

Start date:   End date: 

Amount: 

Department:  

Contract Type:  

Contractors Name:  

Status of Ownership:   Status of Sub: 

Certification:    Attached [   ]         Self-Certifying [   ] 

Contract Description:  

Did not disclose

Date Sent: ___________

Contingency Amount:

Total Contract Amount: 


	Text1: 2024-0859
	Text2: 20250039
	Text3: 04/01/2025
	Text4: 09/01/2025
	Text5: 5025774.73
	Text6: Public Works
	Text7: Contractor
	Text8: Lindahl Brothers Inc
	Text9: N/A
	Text10: N/A
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Text13: 2025 Orland Hills East and West Road and Ditch Reconstruction
1) 20250039 Change Order #1- revise contract completion date from September 1, 2025 to September 30, 2025 due to delays by Nicor.
2) Addendum A - Modify Contract Documents, Term of the Contract and Time of the Essence
	Check Box15: Yes
	Text11: 11/26/2025
	Text12: 0
	Text14: 5025774.73


